
HK BA 20 NG6
Single connection plate NG6
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Properties
Scope of supply incl. screw set (4x M5 x 50)
Material Material: Steel (350 bar)
Connection ISO/Cetop 03 size 6

Note
Further sub-bases available on request

Item
Identification Stations Connections A + B Connections P + T Height Width Length Weight 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
HK BA 202
HK BA 204

Single connection
Single connection

G 3/8"-bottom
G 3/8"-side

G 3/8"-bottom
G 3/8"-bottom

35
53

72
80

102
112

1,2
1,8


