

HK BA 20 NG6

Single connection plate NG6

HANSA**FLEX**

Properties

Scope of supply	incl. screw set (4x M5 x 50)
Material	Material: Steel (350 bar)
Connection	ISO/Cetop 03 size 6



Note

Further sub-bases available on request

Item

Identification	Stations	Connections A + B	Connections P + T	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)	Weight (kg)
HK BA 202	Single connection	G 3/8"-bottom	G 3/8"-bottom	35	72	102	1,2
HK BA 204	Single connection	G 3/8"-side	G 3/8"-bottom	53	80	112	1,8